Place

Place

Place

Place
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Place
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Bib #
3655

Bib #
3916

Bib #
3846

Bib #
3632

Bib #
3693
3697

Bib #
3891
3779

Bib #
3736

2010 CARTERSVILLE 10K
ATLANTA TRACK CLUB
CARTERSVILLE, GA
OCTOBER 02, 2010

Fixxr FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K ###krx

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
JANET CHEROBON 32 ROME  GA 34:02 34:01

s MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K #teees

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
CORY BAUMANN 24 33:00 32:59

Frki EEMALE MASTERS RESULTS FOR 10K *###kkkkk

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
EILEEN TORRES 40  ATLANTA GA 41:18 41:18

Tk MALE MASTERS RESULTS FOR 10K**¥¥kkkkk

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
JIM BITSKO 49 DORAVILLE GA 38:19 38:19

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 1 - 14**********

Name Age City State Clock Time
ANNA FIGUEROA 14  AVONDALE ESTATES GA 45:22
CHARLOTTE FOLINUS 12 ATLANTA GA 49:57

**********MA L E A G E G R O U P : 1 - 14**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
PERTON ADKINS 14 46:19 46:17
LIAM NUGENT 12 MILTON GA 1:22:11 1:21:57

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
RACHEL LANGMAN 19 CLERMONT GA 51:22 51:15

**********MALE AGE GROUP 15 - 19**********

D-Tag Time
45:16
49:52
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Bib #
3678
3803

Bib #
1034
3910
1154
3912
3751
3677
1173
3876
1141
1186
1163

Bib

3802

3801
1085
3724
3913
3774
3754
3755

Bib #
3727
3656
1047
3625
1158
1169
1116
3728
1029
1145

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
MAX DEITERS 16 CARTERSVILLE GA 56:06 55:53
DAKOTA ROEBUCK 15 LAWRENCEVILLE  GA 59:40 59:37
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 20 - 24**********
Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
BETH CLEARY 21  ATLANTA GA 44:42 44:39
LINDSAY BOURDON 24 46:41 46:35
ANNIE MORGAN 20  ATLANTA GA 48:48 48:44
RACHEL TAYLOR 21 51:02 50:56
VICTORIA LUKE 24  ATLANTA GA 52:31 52:26
HEATHER DEITERS 20 CARTERSVILLE GA 56:19 56:06
WAFA SOOFI 24 ATLANTA GA 56:45 56:42
STACY COE 24 58:27 58:20
LINDA LUCZYNSKI 24  SANDY SPRINGS GA 58:49 58:42
APRIL WILLIS 24 ATLANTA GA 1:04:43 1:04:32
SARAH PRICE 24  ATLANTA GA 1:05:24 1:05:11
**********MALE AGE GROUP 20 - 24**********

. Clock D-Ta
Name Age City State Time Timeg
CHRISTOPHER
RODRIGUEZ 23 DOUGLASVILLE  GA 34:00
MATTHEW RIVERS 20 DULUTH GA 34:35
PETER HARRIS 24  ATLANTA GA 44:00
KARSTEN JENSEN 23  ATLANTA GA 44:10
LUKE TAYLOR 23 47:12
JONATHAN NEWBERRY 21 LOGANVILLE GA 50:58
PAUL LUPCKE 20 SMYRNA GA 51:33
TIM LUPCKE 20 SMYRNA GA 1:04:07 1:

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 25 - 29**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
MARGARET JOHNSON 26  ATLANTA GA 46:43 46:33
ASHLEY CHIA 26 ATLANTA GA 46:51 46:43
MIRIAM EKHAUS 27  ATLANTA GA 58:26 58:10
MEREDITH ADAMS 27  ATLANTA GA 1:02:26 1:02:09
ANNETTE NEUMAN 27  ATLANTA GA 1:02:40 1:02:27
MONICA SEILER 26  ATLANTA GA 1:04:38 1:04:19
ELIZABETH JACOBS 29  ATLANTA GA 1:05:27 1:05:09
KELLY KEEVAN 25  ATLANTA GA 1:06:28 1:06:11
HEATHER CHANDLER 29 MARIETTA  GA 1:07:17 1:07:02
TIFFANY LUM 29  ATLANTA GA 1:17:08 1:16:49

34:00

34:33
43:56
44:09
47:06
50:40
51:23
03:56
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Bib #
3708
3813
3887
3800
3635
3859
3780
1079
3894
1166
3853
3842

Bib

3925
3750
3921
3836
3789
3868
1175
3749
3839
1133
3715
1020
3629

1044

3644
3627
3893
1059
3809
3659

Bib #
3634
3628
3638
3915
3793

**********MALE AGE GROUP. 25 - 29**********

Name Age
ROGER HAGUES 26
LUKE SEDER 29
DANIEL SCOTT 28
SHANE RAMSEY 29
LEO BOURGEOIS 28
CHRIS WELLS 27
CHRISTOPHER OCTA 25
DAVID HARRIS 29
KYLE MORICH 25
STEVE SAUSSY 26
MATTHEW WARD 26
DARRYL THARPE 28

City
COLUMBUS
SNELLVILLE

DECATUR
KENNESAW
PEACTHREE CITY
ATLANTA
TUCKER

ATLANTA
ATLANTA
GRIFFIN

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 30 - 34**********

Name

JENN MCCAMBRIDGEE
TRACY LOTT

MARY DRESSER
JACQUELINE TATE
CECELIA PEACOCK
DELIAH WOODS

JULIE STALL

SABRINA LOCKLEAR
KIA TAYLOR

MIWAKO KOBAYASHI
JENNIFER HEUVELMAN
LAURA CARROLL
MALISA ANDERSON-STRAI

ALEXANDRA
D'ARCHANGELO

JENNIFER BUSEICK
AMANDA ALFORD
KATE ANDERSON
CAYLEE FRENCH
KARA RUTLEDGE
TRACI CLARK

Age City

32

32  ATLANTA
31

33  ATLANTA

33  ATLANTA

33 DOUGLASVILLE

31  ATLANTA
33 CALHOUN
33 ACWORTH
32 ATLANTA
33 ATLANTA
33  ATLANTA
32 TUCKER

30 ATLANTA

33 ATLANTA
31 ALTANTA
34

31 TUCKER
31 ACWORTH
33 ATLANTA

**********MA L E AG E G RO U P : 30 - 34**********

Name Age
STEVEN BOTHE 34
STEWART ALFORD 34
ALLEN BRAY 31
MIKE GERBER 30
MIKE PHILLIPS 32

City State
NEWNAN GA
ALTANTA GA
ATLANTA GA
ATLANTA GA

State Clock Time D-Tag Time
GA 33:40 33:40
GA 36:11 36:10
39:33 39:31
GA 42:46 42:45
GA 47:06 46:56
GA 47:33 47:32
GA 49:56 49:32
GA 52:28 52:18
52:31 52:25
GA 57:35 57:24
GA 1:14:05 1:13:48
GA 1:11:24
Clock D-Ta
State Time Timeg
43:20 43:19
GA 44:30 44:21
45:10 45:10
GA 46:23 46:19
GA 50:25 50:18
GA 51:30 51:17
GA 54:42 54:33
GA 57:20 57:11
GA 58:49 58:37
GA 59:28 59:12
GA 1:00:11 1:00:07
GA 1:00:42 1:00:31
GA 1.01:41 1:01:30
GA 1:03:19 1:03:09
GA 1:04:15 1:03:56
GA 1:05:08 1:04:56
1:05:16 1:04:58
GA 1:08:46 1:08:30
GA 1:21:04 1:21:00
GA 1:15:22
Clock Time D-Tag Time
38:15 38:15
38:54 38:52
39:41 39:40
44:00 43:56
44:59 44:59
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3759
3646
1153
3924
1015
1159
3798
3907
3806

Bib #
3902
3886
3701
1171
3684
3903
1011
3877
1155
1007
1181
1064
3630
3756
3896
1012

Bib

3739
3911
3726
3821
3923
3691
3631
3899
1076
3852
3729
3716

3663
1004

WILLIAM MCCLAIN
MATT CALLAWAY
PHIL MOBLEY

RUSS HUNT
BENJAMIN CARROLL
JAMES PARK

TROY QUEREC
JARED BRUFF

JOE ROTHWELL

32
31
32
30
32
30

30
31

ATLANTA GA
MABLETON GA
LILBURN GA
ATLANTA GA
DULUTH GA

DECATUR GA

ATLANTA GA

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 35 - 39**********

Name Age
SUSAN CLARK 37
KATHY WIEGAND 36
KIMBERLY FULLER 38
DI SHA 35
PATRISIA DIAZ 39
RHIAN SHARP 39
KIMBERLY BURTON 39
NICOLE SANTORO 38
MARY MULLINS 37
MARY BASS 38
DONNA WALKER 38
COURTNEY GARVIN 37
ODUN AROWOLO 38
LAVANNA MACK 38
CARISA HINES 37
CHERYL CALDWELL 36

City

State

DUNWOODY GA

ATLANTA GA
ATLANTA GA
CUMMING GA
ATLANTA GA
WOODSTOCK GA
MABLETON GA
ATLANTA GA
ATLANTA GA

ALPHARETTA GA

MABLETON GA

**********MALE AGE GROUP 35 - 39**********

Name

AARON LEACH
ANDY WHITEN
PETER JOHANSEN
DEREK SKOUSEN
DENNIS KELLY
JORDAN EISON
CHARLES JAY BAWCOM
CHAD LORD
CHESTER GUNNIN
STEVEN WAGNER
JAYSON KEEVER
JIM HEUVELMAN

TERENCE COURTNEY
JONATHAN BARTLETT

Age

35
39
39
36
38
35
37
37
35
37
35
35

38
35

City
GAINESVILLE

ATLANTA
DULUTH

ATLANTA
ROME

SMYRNA
MARIETTA
WOODSTOCK
ATLANTA

STONE
MOUNTAIN

DECATUR

46:55 46:46
47:10 47:07
48:28 48:18
48:34 48:31
51:33 51:21
54:02 53:49
54:59 54.57
59:06 58:49
1:00:36
Clock Time D-Tag Time
42:43 42:41
45:15 45:11
46:27 46:23
51:45 51:35
54:46 54:42
55:34 55:29
1:01:08 1:00:55
1:02:10 1:.01:54
1:02:50 1:02:32
1.04:40 1:04:26
1:06:38 1:06:29
1.09:01 1.08:45
1:10:39 1:10:25
1:13:56 1:13:43
1:23:05 1:22:54
1:35:43 1:35:23
Clock D-Tal
State Time Timeg
GA 38:24 38:24
38:57 38:57
GA 38:58 38:58
GA 39:24 39:24
41:50 41:48
GA 45:34 45:33
GA 46:59 46:52
49:32 49:30
GA 50:29 50:20
GA 52:48 52:39
GA 54:41 54:22
GA 1:00:11 1:00:07
GA 1:01:23 1:.01:12
GA 1:02:52 1:02:39
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3666

3740
3626
3926

Bib

3688
3657
3860
1040

3692

3642
3771
3665
1164
1150
1097
3778
1137
1036
1152
3823
3878

1176

3905
1041
3807

Bib

3761

3706

3705
3682
3804
1072

3714

3914
3643
3928
1148

CHRISTOPHER
CRAWFORD

DAVID LEE
ALEX AGLE
HECTOR ISAAC

37

35
36
37

LITHONIA

ATLANTA
ATLANTA

GA

GA
GA

**********F E MA L E A G E G RO U P 40 - 44**********

Name

KELLI DUMBACHER
TERI CHIONG
DONNA WERNER
SUSAN CRISP

AMY FIGUEROA

LARA BUCKLEW
HEATHER MUGG
MICHELLE COWELL
TRISH ROBERTS
KEYAWONDA MCDONALD
MARY HEMENWAY
KATHY NUGENT
ANDREA LOCKHART
RUBI CRICHLOW
PAMELA MEEKINS
DONNA SMITH
HEATHER SAWYER

CRISTAL
STOUTZENBERGER

JOANN JARUSEK
JOYCELYN CROMARTIE
CHARLOTTE ROYALS

Age

44
42
42
42

44

40
41
43
42
40
41
44
40
41
42
41
40

43

43
42
40

City
ATLANTA
MARIETTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA

AVONDALE
ESTATES

DECATUR
ATLANTA
SODDY DAISY
SMYRNA
ATLANTA
TUCKER
MILTON
ACWORTH
MARIETTA
LAWRENCEVILLE
LOVEJOY

CANTON

ATLANTA
WOODSTOCK

State

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

GA
GA
TN
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

**********MA L E AG E G RO U P : 40 - 44**********

Name
NICK MEYER
CRAIG HACKLANDER

TYLER GRUBER
JOHN DERUSSY
KENNETH ROEBUCK
JEFF GIVEN

RIGOBERTO
HERNANDEZ

CURT SANDERS
DAVID BUFTON

TED BOONE

JASON MACDONALD

Age

43
40

41
40
42
40

42

43
44
41
44

City
ATLANTA

PEACHTREE
CITY

MARIETTA
ATLANTA
LAWRENCEVILLE
LAWRENCEVILLE

ATLANTA

SMYRNA

ATLANTA

State
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

1:03:53
1:05:16
1:10:14
1:30:31

Clock
Time

48:57
51:19
51:48
55:59

56:06

57:36
1.02:07
1.03:57
1.04:40
1:04:47
1:05:23
1.05:47
1.06:55
1:09:45
1:10:49
1:13:31
1:14:53

1:17:08

1:21:06
1:41:08
2:00:42

Clock
Time

40:11
41:33

43:.03
46:36
46:35
50:27

50:52

51:10
51:16
51:24
52:22

1:03:48
1:04:59
1:09:56
1:30:02

D-Tag
Time

48:52
51:13
51:41
55:38

55:58

57:15
1.02:03
1:03:53
1:04:30
1:04:38
1:05:05
1:05:32
1:06:45
1:09:36
1:10:41
1:13:11
1:14:39

1:16:53

1:20:56
1:40:59

40:09
41:32

43:00
46:32
46:32
50:19

50:45

50:53
51:04
51:12
52:13
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3906
3898
3900
3901
3870
3884
3867
3744

Bib #
3835
3794
3689
1131
3918
3725
1151
1165
1149
3753
3633
3888

Bib #
3904
3892
3687
3694
3670
3718
3717
3782
3826
3917
3776
3897
3810
3834
3723
3799
3650
3668
3790
1172
3752

MIKE MURRAY
BRIAN COLE

PETE CORSON
FRED GAZAWAY
BRYAN ZICKAFOOSE
OMAR RODRIGUEZ
JENNIFER WOHL

J LUKE LESTER

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP. 45 - 49**********

Name

ROBIN TANNER
LORETTA PINKSTON
LISA EDWARDS
TINA KLEIN

SANDRA SELLIN-WOLTERS

KELLEY JENSEN
BRIGGS MCMILLAN
KAY ROUZER

LOIS MASON
DENICE LUPCKE
ANNE BLOUIN
GAIL BLASINGAME

43

43

41

42

40 CARTERSVILLE
43

40 MARIETTA

44 CARTERSVILLE

Age City
49 ATLANTA
47 ATLANTA
48 CALHOUN
45 KENNESAW
49
47 ATLANTA
49 ATLANTA
49 ALPHARETTA
46 DECATUR
49 SMYRNA
45 SUWANEE
49

GA

GA
GA

State
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

**********MALE AGE GROUP 45 - 49**********

Name

BOB SAMS

CHRIS ADKINS
DREW DUMBACHER
KEN FIGUEROA
DAVID DANIELS
SAMUEL HONG
JIMMY HOBGOOD
RANDOLPH ORY
KURT SMITHBERGER
RON STEIGER
DUNG NGUYEN
EDDIE COOPER
JOE RUZICKA
STEVE TAIT

DAVID JENSEN
SETH RAMESH
GREG CANTER
WILLIAM CROSS
ANDREW PEARSON
ALEX SHIAO

DAVID LUPCKE

Age
49
47
45
46
49
46
49
48
47
45
45
48
45
46
47
46
47
49
47
48
47

City

ATLANTA

AVONDALE ESTATES
MARIETTA
ALPHARETTA
CARTERSVILLE
ATLANTA
DUNWOODY

SMYRNA

ACWORTH
ACWORTH
ATLANTA
MARIETTA
CUMMING
ATLANTA
ACWORTH
LAWRENCEVILLE
SMYRNA

State

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

54:08
54:37
54:42
56:15
1:00:05
1.03:36
1:04:00
1:58:25

Clock Time

46:30
53:37
54:16
56:02
57:16
58:57
1:04:47
1:06:39
1:.07:39
1.08:34
1:14:06
1:16:15

Clock Time

39:05
42:38
44:39
44:59
45:30
45:38
46:42
46:54
47:02
47:05
51:11
51:09
52:29
52:49
53:41
54:47
54:50
55:55
57:08
1.01:27
1:.04:12

54:03
54:30
54:35
56:01
1:00:01
1:03:18
1:03:48
1:58:19

D-Tag Time
46:28
53:33
54.07
55:52
57:01
58:46

1:04:39
1:06:35
1:.07:23
1.08:24
1:13:54
1:16:00

D-Tag Time
39:05
42:36
44:20
44:53
45:26
45:33
46:38
46:51
46:57
47:03
51:02
51:09
52:21
52:44
53:30
54:34
54:48
55:37
56:53

1:01:19
1:04:.01
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3777

Bib #
3805
3735
3863
1136
3696
1128
3440
1160
3880
3881
1185
3883

Bib #
3775
3645
3849
3848
3808
3745
3909
3695
1162
3850
3922
3742
3639
3772
3730
1147
3919
3908
3882
3738

Bib #
3785
3875
1126

JACK NUGENT

45

MILTON

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 50 - 54**********

Name

KAREN ROMANO
CINDY LANGMAN
MELISSA WHITE
SANDRA LEGATH
FAYE FLORIS

AMY KITCHENS
RHODA WASHINGTON
CAROL PARR

KELLY BRAY

JILL JINKS

PHYLLIS WILLICH
JOANNE HALYORSON

**********MA L E AG E G RO U P : 50 - 54**********

Name
MICHAEL NEWBERRY

FRANKLIN BUTTERFIELD

DAVID VAUGHAN

DJ VAN FOSSAN
ANDRZEJ RUCINSKI
RICK LEVIN

TOM BOURDON
BYRON FINLEY
BRIAN PEABODY
TIMOTHY VENABLE
STEVE BRANNINGER

GREGORY LEONTOVICH

MARK BRAYMAN
EDMUND MULLINAX
JEFF KEEVER
STEVE LUTHER

CHRISTOPHER WOLTERS

STEPHEN HART
RICHARD BEATON
MACK LATHROP

Age
53
52
51
51
51
50
51
50
50
52
50
50

Age

50
53
50
53
54
54
52
53
51
50
54
53
51
53
51
50
50
53
52
52

City
MARIETTA
CLERMONT
MARIETTA
ATLANTA
GRAYSON
CHAMBLEE
CALHOUN
CONYERS

CHAMBLEE

City

State

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

LOGANVILLE
ATLANTA
ATLANTA

DECATU

R

ATLANTA
ATLANTA

ATLANTA
ROSWELL

ATHENS

KENNESAW

MARIETTA

CARTERSVILLE

DECATU

LAWRENCEVILLE

R

JONESBORO

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59**********

Name

TERRY OZELL
MARGARET TAYLOR
SUSIE KIM

Age

57
55
58

City
ATLANTA

ROSWELL

State

GA

GA

GA 1:22:16 1:22:02
Clock Time D-Tag Time
52:48 52:43
53:27 53:21
55:58 55:52
57:26 57:22
59:12 59:08
1:00:08 59:53
1.03:42 1:03:23
1:04:40 1:04:28
1:09:27 1:09:11
1:12:56 1:12:41
1:20:46 1:20:26
1.27:41 1.27:34
State Clock Time D-Tag Time
GA 39:02 39:02
GA 41:26 41:26
GA 41:33 41:32
GA 42:43 42:42
GA 43:39 43:36
GA 43:40 43:38
46:10 46:04
GA 46:28 46:25
GA 46:48 46:44
GA 47:14 47:07
47:37 47:29
GA 48:49 48:36
GA 49:03 49:01
GA 52:51 52:46
GA 53:13 52:53
GA 53:54 53:43
54.07 53:49
57:40 57:28
1:29:02 1:28:55
GA 1:29:07 1:29:04
Clock Time D-Tag Time
47:30 47:27
47:52 47:50
57:57 57:43
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1184

Bib #
3770
3762
3895
3719
3702
3686
3647
3768
3845
3766
3795
3703
3920
3733
3927
3889
3720

Bib #
1182
3787
3765
3760
3890
3731
3767

Bib #
1157
3829
1008
3796
3681
3741
1180
3786
3784
3811
3879

CLEE WILLIAMS

58

CALHOUN GA

**********MALE AGE GROUP 55 - 59**********

Name

MIKE MOORE

TOM MILLEN
OWEN POWELL
WARD IRVIN

BILL GAY

MICHAEL DOBBS
JOHN CALLOZZO
TOM MONAGHAN
STEVEN TILIDETZKE
LEE MILLER
LOREN PLISCO
STEVE GEIST
MARTIN COWEN
MARK KRESL
ROBERT WARNER
CHARLES DAMREN
HIDETAKA TA ISHII

Age
59
58
57
58
56
55
55
55
57
57
55
55
58
56
57
57
56

City
ATLANTA
LILBURN

MARIETTA
NEWNAN
BUFORD
ACWORTH
ROSWELL
CUMMING
MABLETON
WOODSTOCK
LAWRENCEVILLE

CALHOUN

ATLANTA

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP. 60 - 64**********

Name

KATHIE WALKER
SANDY PATTILLO
GLENDA MILLER
CONNIE MCKEE
BARBARA DAMREN
VIRGINIA KETCHUM
SANDRA MILLER

Age
61
60
63
61
60
63
63

City State
TUCKER GA
SUWANEE GA
ATLANTA GA
DORAVILLE, GA
ATLANTA GA
MABLETON GA

**********MA L E A G E G RO U P : 60 - 64**********

Name

POOH NEOVAKUL
HAL STERN

SAM BENEDICT
MIKE POPICK
CLIFF DEPASS
JOSEPH LENAHAN
CURTIS WALKER
JIM PATTILLO
PHILLIP OZELL
TOM SCHAAP
DONALD DAVIDSON

Age
60
64
63
62
63
64
63
60
60
64
63

City
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
POWDER SPRINGS
SNELLVILLE
ROSWELL
TUCKER
SUWANEE
ATLANTA
DUNWOODY

1:13:30 1:13:16
State Clock Time D-Tag Time
GA 42:22 42:20
GA 43:07 43:05
45:06 45:04
GA 46:55 46:50
GA 47:44 47:41
GA 51:38 51:35
GA 52:33 52:25
GA 53:05 52:57
GA 54:10 53:59
GA 54:11 54:01
GA 54:34 54:27
GA 55:23 55:12
55:41 55:23
GA 58:29 58:15
1:03:43 1:03:23
1:11:26 1:11:11
GA 1:17:58 1:17:46
Clock Time D-Tag Time
51:27 51:25
55:03 54:57
1:01:07 1:01:00
1:.01:41 1:.01:34
1.07:41 1.07:26
1:07:59 1:07:54
2:00:42 2:00:29
State Clock Time D-Tag Time
GA 41:52 41:50
GA 42:42 42:41
GA 43:22 43:21
GA 44:47 44:46
GA 46:51 46:51
GA 48:42 48:39
GA 51:27 51:24
GA 51:50 51:46
GA 54:17 53:53
GA 56:26 56:14
58:01 57:50



12 3698 JEFFREY FOLINUS 61 ATLANTA GA 58:26 58:19
13 3812 EUGENE SCHULTE 60 SNELLVILLE GA 1:07:53 1:07:35

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69**********

Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3746  CAROLE LIMONCIELLO 67  ATLANTA GA 58:26 58:21

**********MALE AGE GROUP 65 - 69**********

Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3763  GERALD MILLER 67  ATLANTA GA 47:20 47:18
2 3652  WALLACE CARR 67  ATLANTA GA 49:26 49:25
3 3636 KERMITT BOWEN 69 SUWANEE GA 49:36 49:34
4 3737 LARRY LASCODY 66  ALPHARETTA GA 52:56 52:47
5 3734  LARRY KUGLAR 65 CEDARTOWN GA 54:21 54:08
6 3747 PHILIP LIMONCIELLO 68  ATLANTA GA 54:16 54:11
7 3676  TERRELL DAVIS 66  SANDY SPRINGS GA 54:49 54:39
8 3732 DON KING 65 CANTON GA 57:43 57:38
9 3721  VERNAL JACOB 69  DOUGLASVILLE GA 1:06:28 1:06:20
10 3816 GEORGE SHARP 69 DECATUR GA 1:07:41 1:07:36
11 3814  MATT SHADE 69 MARIETTA GA 1:17:31 1:17:20
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 70 - 74**********
Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3757 MARY ANN MAHER 71 LAWRENCEVILLE  GA 1:17:14 1:17:09
2 3817  JANET SHARP 70  DECATUR GA 1:23:33 1:23:16
**********MALE AGE GROUP 70 - 74**********
Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3700 GERALD FRIEDMAN 70  SANDY SPRINGS GA 54:26 54:21
2 3833 JAMES SUMMER JR 71  STONE MOUNTAIN GA 55:20 55:18
3 3671 RICHARD DANIELS 70  COVINGTON GA 58:23 58:19
4 3664  JIM COWART 72  ROSWELL GA 58:31 58:28

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 75 - 99**********

Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time

**********MALE AGE GROUP: 75 - 99**********

Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3840 CHARLES TEAGUE 75 DUNWOODY GA 1:01:49 1:01:46



2
3
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3712
3885
3661

JAMES HEFNER
TOM MANDENHALL
CHARLES COHN

78
75
79

JASPER

AUSTELL

GA

GA

1:05:12
1:31:54
1:39:34

1:05:00
1:31:46
1:39:19



